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Anilha

Cidade

10/15 min

TRINCA FERRO 25/09/2022

AOCC

Pontos

1° ESTOURO
2° SURDINA
3° BRADOCK
4° BRADOK
5° OLODUM
6° DELIRIO
7° ABUSADO
8° RUGAL
ON BRUTAO
10° 7 CHAVES
11° DIAMANTE
12° SEGREDO
ik SUPER MARIO
14° FORAGIDO
15° VEGAS

16° AGRESSIVO AOCC

17° GENERAL
18° TALENTO
19° JOIA RARA
20° HULK

aocc
116292
098337
057816
aocc
006279
067198
098993
aocc
081145
aocc
aocc
053224
aocc

aocc

aocc
246107
aocc

aocc

GIVANILDO
JORGE/TIAGO
DANILO
CARLOS RANGEL
EDUARDO
LUIS HENRIQUE
RONALDO
ARCHELVISION
KAUA
BRUNO
LUAN
REGI
ANGELO
MAYCON
PAULO
LUAN
ELYSON/MARCIEL
CLAUDIO
RODRIGO
FELIPE

TRES PONTAS

TRES CORACOES
SG. DO SAPUCAI

TRES PONTAS
LAVRAS
LAVRAS
IJACI-MG
LAVRAS
LAVRAS
LAVRAS
LAVRAS

TRES PONTAS

TRES PONTAS

TRES PONTAS

VARGINHA
LAVRAS
TRES PONTAS
TRES PONTAS
VARGINHA
LAVRAS

99/203
128/186
102/164

97/146
105/126

96/124

82/121

51/120

70/112

63/111

89/108

91/95
71/90
75178
71/73
83/72
62/71
49/71
52/65
52/60
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